Data Sheet
Recognized for its proven chromatographic performance,
IsoPak™ columns provide faster, cleaner, and more
reproducible packing and unpacking for process scale
chromatography columns in purification processes.
The pumped slurry packing and unpacking enables the
column to be packed and unpacked without removing
the top flow cell. As a result, the operation is contained

FTP97449*
* To be ordered separately. Required to run the STS
Ordering Information
IsoPak™ Process Columns
Catalogue No. Structure
94
IsoPak™
Range
Column
Diameter
44 = 440 mm
63 = 630 mm
80 = 800 mm
10 = 1000 mm
12 = 1200 mm
14 = 1400 mm
Tube Material
1 =  Acrylic tube + SST
wetted parts in 316 L
Valve or Antijet
3 = IsoPak™ Valve
Adjuster Seal Type
2 = Air filled MDS
Tube Height
1 = 500 mm
2 = 1000 mm
To place an order or receive technical assistance
In the U.S. and Canada, call toll-free 1-800-645-5476
For other countries across Europe and the world, please visit: EMDMillipore.com/offices
For Technical Service, please visit: EMDMillipore.com/techservice
EMDMillipore.com
MilliporeSigma
400 Summit Drive
Burlington, MA 01803
© 2024 Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany and/or its affiliates. All Rights Reserved. MilliporeSigma, the vibrant M, Millipore, QuikScale,